
 

 

 

 

 

 

General Information 

You will find the delivery note in the package and the invoice on the package. The term of payment 

is 30 days net after the date of the invoice. 

 

Tariff overview shipping 
 

The prices include transportation, insurance, packaging and handling. 
Valid from: 01.01.2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1) Online orders are normally fulfilled within two to five business days. Because of the cooling 

need of the antibodies they cannot be sent out on Thursdays or Fridays. 

2) Orders made until 3pm will normally been sent out on the next business day between 8am -4pm. 

 

The right to make changes is expressly reserved. 

 

Sysmex Suisse AG 

Package Tariff Antibodies1) Tarif CellTrics2) 

Weight DHL PostPac Priority 

Package up to 10 kg 30.00 17.00 

Package up to 30 kg  27.50 

Package up to 50 kg 37.50 

Camionage  Tarif CAMION 

Transportation up to 200 kg  87.00 

Transportation up to 500 kg 149.00 

Transportation up to 1000 kg 253.50 

Transportation up to 1'000 kg 410.00 


